Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.185
263
217
148
63
2
24

1.902

Millones ($)
9.571,27
3.266,75
1.943,22
1.638,77
1.384,50
140,00
174,49

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

VOLUMEN

MEDELLIN

TA

POR SUCURSAL

W S0G0TA 2%k
B MEDELLIN 180%

CALL 10.7%
B BARRANDULLA  90%
B SUCARAMANGA  TE%:

MANIZALES 05%
B FEREIRA 1.
Todal 100.0%
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